Lee

Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

69140 FACE BUSHINGS

SIZE
CODE

0007LF
0058LF
0107LF

*Furnished in bar-stock

60144 HEX BUSHINGS 125 Ibs.

SIZE
CODE

0007LF
0032LF
0033LF
0058LF
0059LF
0060LF
0107LF
0108LF
0109LF
0T10LF
0159LF
0160LF
0161LF
0162LF
0163LF
0222LF
0223LF
0224LF
0225LF
0226LF
0303LF
0304LF
0305LF
0306LF
0307LF
0308LF
0398LF
0399LF
0400LF
0401LF
0402LF
0404LF
0531LF
0532LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/4X1/8
3/8X1/4
3/8X1/8
1/2X3/8
1/2X1/4
1/2X1/8
3/4X1/2
3/4X3/8
3/4X1/4
3/4X1/8
1x3/4
1x1/2
1x3/8
1x1/4
1x1/8
1-1/4x1
1-1/4x3/4
1-1/4x1/2
1-1/4x3/8
1-1/4x1/4
1-1/2x1-1/4
1-1/2x1
1-1/2x3/4
1-1/2x172
1-1/2x3/8
1-1/2-1/4
2x1-1/2
2x1-1/4
2x1
2x3/4
2x1/2
2x1/4
2-1/2x2
2-1/2x1-1/2

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/4X1/8
1/2X3/8
3/4X1/2

APPROX.
NETWT.

0.022
0.033
0.048
0.0535
0.0805
0.099
0.108
0.154
0.1935
0.2075
0.2067
0.264
0.228
0.247
0.2076
0.348
0.4337
0.3738
0.3252
0.3585
0.5
0.479
0.4163
0.45
0.45
0.905
0.88
0.6482
0.7625
0.621
0.6633
1.2525
1.2175
1.0526

APPROX.

NETWT.
0.0115
0.0315
0.0495

DIM.
A

0.594
0.6563
0.6563

0.75
0.75
0.75

0.875

0.875

0.875

0.875

1
1
1
11
11
11
11
114
1.14
1.14
1.16
1.16
12
12
12
12
1.24
124
1.29
129
129
12
144
1.51

125 Ibs.

DIM.
B

0.4375
0.5
0.5

0.594
0.594
0.594
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
1.07
1.07

DIM.
A

0.4375*
0.5625%
0.625*

DIM.
C

0.66*
0.69*
0.69*
0.88*
0.88*
0.88*
1.16%
1.16%
1.16%
1.16%
142
142
1.12
1.12
1.12
1.76
1.76
134
1.12
1.12

1.63
134
1.13

14
248
248
1.95
1.63
134
113
2.98
2.68

69140
FACE BUSHINGS

<—A"
AANS
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i
l

l

A

60144
HEX BUSHINGS

P.0.1229 - Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 - Fax 800.876.1800

Disclaimer: Subject to Change without notice n



Lee

Free
Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

60144 HEX BUSHINGS (continued)

SIZE
CODE

0533LF
0534LF
0536LF
0662LF
0663LF
0664LF
0665LF
0666LF
0790LF
0869LF
0870LF
0871LF
0872LF
0873LF
0875LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

2-1/2x1-1/4
2-1/2x1
2-1/2x1/2
3x2-1/2
3x2-1/2
3x1-1/2
3x1-1/4
3x1
3-1/2x3
4x3-1/2
4x3
4x2-1/2
4x2
4x1-1/2
4x1

*Furnished in bar-stock

60155 CAPS 125 Ibs.

APPROX.

SIZE
CODE

0001LF
0002LF
0025LF
0050LF
0100LF
0150LF
0215LF
0295LF
0390LF
0520LF
0650LF
0860LF

APPROX.
NETWT.

1218
14
19

21076
16
16111
1.52
2.2066

224
3.1
3.1
3.1

2.8293

2.68

48

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/8
1/4
3/8
172
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-172

2-1/2

DIM.
A

151
151
1.55
155
161
161
161
157
1.69
174
172
182
182
1.66
1.66

NETWT.
0.0353
0.0546
0.0833
0.1135

0.19
0313
0.51
0.7335
1.147
1.85
2.945
54875

125 lbs.

DIM.
B

1.07
1.07
1.07
113
113
1.13
113
113
113
122
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22

DIM.

239
1.95
197
3.86
3.28
268
2.39
1.95
424
463
4.62
3.86
3.28
28
28

DIM
A

0.49
0.59
0.64
0.76
0.84
0.99
1.1
115
132
17
18
2.08

60144
HEX BUSHINGS

60155
CAPS

P.0.1229 - Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 - Fax 800.876.1800
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Lee
Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

60165 COUPLINGS 125 Ibs.

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX. DIM.
CODE SIZE NET.WT. A
0001LF 1/8 0.053 0.8
0002LF 1/4 0.0727 097
0007LF 1/4x1/8 0.0653 0.88
0025LF 3/8 0.127 1.05
0032LF 3/8x1/4 0.1025 1.01
0033LF 3/8x1/8 0.107 0.92
0050LF 12 0.1948 1.29
0058LF 1/2x3/8 0.1692 117
0059LF 1/2x1/4 0.135 113
0060LF 1/2x1/8 0.144 113
0100LF 3/4 0.2812 143
0107LF 3/4x1/2 0.2506 1.36
0108LF 3/4x3/8 0.225 1.24
0109LF 3/4x1/4 0.212 1.24
0150LF 1 0.449 1.68
0159LF 1x3/4 0.376 1.56
0160LF 1x1/2 0.339 1.49
0161LF 1x3/8 0324 149
0162LF 1x1/4 0.349 1.49
0215LF 1-1/4 0.6233 1.86
0222LF 1-1/4x1 0.544 1.77
0223LF 1-1/4x3/4 0.545 1.65
0224LF 1-1/4x1/2 0.496 1.65
0295LF 1-1/2 0.8088 1.92
0303LF 1-1/2x1-1/4 0.7378 1.87
0304LF 1-1/2x1 0.6663 18
0305LF 1-1/2x3/4 0.6237 18
0306LF 1-1/2x1/2 0.596 18
0390LF 2 1.565 22
0398LF 2x1-1/2 1.1208 203
0399LF 2x1-1/4 1.152 2.03
0400LF 21 1.0117 2.03
0401LF 2x3/4 0.9733 2.03
0402LF 2x1-172 1.018 1.94
0520LF 2-1/2 2.305 2.88
0531LF 2-1/2x2 1.864 3.25
0532LF 2-1/2x1-1/2 2158 325
0533LF 2-1/21-1/4 201 325
0650LF B 3.355 3.18
0662LF 3x2-1/2 3.8 3.69
0663LF 3x2 3432 3.69
0664LF 3x1-1/2 4.23 3.69
0665LF 3x1-1/4 1.995 3.69
0666LF 3x1 4.75 245
0860LF 4 49 3.69
0870LF 43 6.13 438
0872LF 4x2 554 438
0975LF 5 10.85 417
1100LF 6 15.925 4.85
1109LF 6x4 126 475

60165
COUPLINGS

HAH
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Lee

Free
Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings IEE 5’[’355
60195 CROSSES 125 lbs.

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.

CODE SIZE NETWT. A B

0001LF 1/8 0.1137 0.54 0.54 A o

0002LF 1/4 0.163 0.71 0.71 l

0025LF 3/8 0.253 0.82 0.82 T

0050LF 1/2 0.3625 1.01 1.01 A

0100LF 3/4 0.568 1.18 1.18

0118LF 3/4x3/4x1/2x1/2 0.4659 1.08 1.1

0150LF 1 0.949 143 143

0215LF 1-1/4 1.5312 1.69 1.69

0247LF 1-1/4x3/4 0.870 148 139

0295LF 1-1/2 1.9433 1.84 1.84

0390LF 2 295 212 212

0520LF 2-1/2 6.05 27 2.7

0650LF 3 8.251 3.08 3.08

0860LF 4 16.645 3.79 3.79

e
SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B

0001LF 1/8 0.06 0.53 0.53
0002LF 1/4 0.102 0.71 0.71
0007LF 1/4x1/8 0.086 0.65 0.6
0025LF 3/8 0.186 0.82 0.82
0032LF 3/8x1/4 0.1258 0.75 0.78
0033LF 3/8x1/8 0.127 0.75 0.78
0050LF 12 0.229 1.01 1.01
0058LF 1/2x3/8 01771 0.93 09
0059LF 1/2x1/4 0.1704 0.87 0.87
0100LF 3/4 0.335 1.18 1.18
0107LF 3/4x1/2 0313 1.08 1.1
0108LF 3/4x3/8 0.875 0.97 097
0109LF 3/4x1/4 0.2394 0.94 1

0150LF 1 0.5544 143 143
0159LF 1x3/4 0.543 13 1.31
0160LF 1x1/2 04479 12 124
0161LF 1x3/8 039 1.12 113
0162LF 1x1/4 0.4065 112 113
0215LF 1-1/4 09117 1.69 1.69
0222LF 1-1/4x1 0.794 152 16
0223LF 1-1/4x3/4 0.6816 1.39 148
0224LF 1-1/4x1/2 0.7153 1.29 141
0295LF 1-1/2 1.3883 1.84 1.84
0303LF 1-1/2x1-1/4 1.004 172 181
0304LF 1-1/2x1 0.9645 1.55 1.72
0305LF 1-1/2x3/4 0.884 142 16
0306LF 1-1/2x1/2 0.94 132 1.53
0390LF 2 22416 2.12 2.12
0398LF 2x1-1/2 1.725 1.89 2,07

P.0.1229 . Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 - Fax 800.876.1800 Disclaimer: Subject to Change without notice



Lee
Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

60235 ELBOWS (continued)

SIZE
CODE

0399LF
0400LF
0401LF
0402LF
0520LF
0531LF
0532LF
0650LF
0662LF
0663LF
0860LF
0975LF
1100LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

2x1-1/4
2x1
2x3/4
2x1/2
2-172
2-1/2x2
2-1/2x1-1/2
3
3x2-1/2
3x2
4

APPROX
NETWT.

14766
14561
1.5455
16
3.387
3.015
292
5335
45143
3.8
9.015
17.2
259

125 lbs.

DIM.
A

177
159
147
149
27

2.39
2.16
3.08
2.83
2.52
3.79
45

513

60240 90° DROP ELBOWS 125 lbs.
SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B

0002LF 1/4 0.1283 0.72 0.72
0025LF 3/8 0.247 082 082
0050LF 12 0.369 101 101

60254 STREET ELBOWS 125 Ibs.

SIZE
CODE

0001LF
0002LF
0025LF
0050LF
0100LF
0150LF
0215LF
0222LF
0295LF
0390LF
0520LF
0650LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/8
174
3/8
172
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/4x1
1-172
2
2-1/2
3

APPROX
NETWT.

0.0523
0.101
0.135
0.195
0.323

0.5887

0.9427

0.75

1.2729

21313
4.06

6.4835

DIM.
A

0.54
0.71
0.82
1.01
118
143
1.69
1.62
1.84
212
2.7

3.08

DIM.

2,04
1.95
1.84
1.88
27
26
251
3.08
2.99
2.89
3.79
45
513

DIM

044
0625
0,625

DIM.
B

0.92
m
1.24
148
1.65
1.98
224
222
246
2.88
3.86
451

90° DROP ELBOWS

60240

e B —=]

7 %
T
7 7 %

60254
STREET ELBOWS

P.0.1229 - Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 « Fax 800.876.1800
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Lee
Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

60290 45° ELBOWS 125 Ibs.

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B
0001LF 1/8 0.054 0.42 0.42
0002LF 1/4 0.0912 0.56 0.56
0025LF 3/8 0.1372 0.63 0.63
0050LF 12 0.208 0.78 0.78
0100LF 3/4 0311 0.89 0.89
0150LF 1 0.5395 1.06 1.06
0215LF 1-1/4 0.8 122 122
0295LF 1-172 1.0716 13 13
0390LF 2 1.7075 145 145
0520LF 2-1/2 3.28 195 1.95
0650LF 3 4.84 217 217

60295 45° STREET ELBOWS 125 Ibs.

SIZE
CODE

0002LF
0025LF
0050LF
0100LF
0150LF
0215LF
0295LF
0390LF

60335 EXTENSION PIECES 125 Ibs.

NOMINAL

SIZE
CODE

0050LF
0100LF
0150LF
0215LF
0295LF
0390LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/4
3/8
12
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
2

SIZE
1/2
3/4

1

1-1/4

1-172

APPROX
NETWT.

0.0753
0.114
0.1787
0.294
0.4875
0.715
0.931
1.5686

APPROX.
NETWT.

0.175
0.238
0.484
0.59
0.85
12

DIM.
A

0.56
0.63
0.78
0.89
1.06
122
13
145

DIM.
B

0.88
0.92
1.06
123

14
1.64

18
214

DIM.
A

149
174
218
202
212
23

60290
45° ELBOWS

I
|

vz

0

60295
45° STREET ELBOWS

60335
EXTENSION PIECES

P.0.1229 - Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 - Fax 800.876.1800

Disclaimer: Subject to Change without notice n



Lee

Free
Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings lHH Hl a55
60355 FLOOR FLANGES 125 Ibs 60355

: FLOOR FLANGES
SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM. |
CODE SIZE NETWT, A B §;§\
L ==

0002LF 1/4 0.1 247 036 &\\§ ::&\‘ ‘

0025LF 3/8 0.2193 267 047 A

0050LF 12 0.341 3 0.5

0100LF 3/4 0.405 3.25 0.55

0150LF 1 0.8339 3.72 0.78

0215LF 1-1/4 1.0527 4 0.75

0295LF 1-1/2 1.4905 438 0.92

0390LF 2 2.0503 5.09 0.98

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM. |

CODE SIZE NETWT. A B ‘
0001LF 8 00414 088 025 W ‘ A B
0002LF 1/4 0035 088 025 AN >
0025LF 3/8 00338 1 028 ‘ ﬁ
0050LF 112 00692 128 027 A

0100LF 3/4 0081 15 028

0150LF 1 0.112 175 034

0215LF 1-1/4 01712 209 038

0295LF 11172 0275 244 04

0390LF 2 0385 294 047

0520LF 2112 10233 375 056

0650LF 3 11092 425 063

0860LF 4 2241 538 081

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A
0050LF 12 0.0878 0.92
0100LF 3/4 0.12 0.99
0150LF 1 0.262 1.19 A
0215LF 1-1/4 0.3655 127
0295LF 1-12 0.4285 135
0390LF 2 0.6356 144
0520LF 2-1/2 1.0125 1.81
0650LF 3 1.45 1.93
0780LF 3-1/2 235 2.06
0860LF 4 2.668 2.14
1100LF 6 7.6949 251

P.0.1229 . Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 - Fax 800.876.1800 Disclaimer: Subject to Change without notice



Lee
Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

60397 COUNTERSUNK PLUGS

SIZE
CODE

0050LF
0100LF
0150LF
0215LF
0295LF
0390LF
0520LF
0650LF
0860LF
1100LF

60399 SOLID PLUGS 125 Ibs.

SIZE
CODE

0025LF
0050LF
0100LF
0150LF
0215LF
0295LF
0390LF
0520LF
0650LF
0860LF

60460 TEES 125 Ibs.

SIZE
CODE

0001LF
0002LF
0006LF
0007LF
0025LF
0031LF
0032LF
0033LF
0040LF
0050LF
0056LF
0057LF
0058LF
0059LF
0060LF
0066LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/8

1/4
1/4x1/4x3/8
1/4x1/4x1/8

3/8
3/8x3/8x1/2
3/8x3/8x1/4
3/8x3/8x1/8
3/8x1/4x3/8

12

1/2x1/2x1

1/2x1/2x3/4
1/2x1/2x3/8
1/2x1/2x1/4
1/2x1/2x1/8
1/2x3/8x1/2

NOMINAL
SIZE

172
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2

2-1/2

NOMINAL
SIZE

3/8
12
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2

2-1/2

APPROX
NETWT.

0.0941
0.1291
0.167
0.1173
0.213
0.238
0.174
0.2
0.1885
0.3435
0.568
0.3795
0.2534
0.2297
0.2337
0.268

APPROX
NETWT.

0.0560
0.0950
0.2050
0.3357
0.4841
0.7800
1.6340
25130
2.8300
12.2300

APPROX
NETWT.

0.0558
0.1085
0.1776
0.3614
0.586
08116
1343
2367
3.7383
7.01

DIM.
A

0.54
0.71
0.87
0.65
0.82
0.9
0.75
0.73
0.82
1.01
131
(AL
0.93
0.87
0.87
1.01

125 Ibs.

DIM.
B

0.54
0.71
0.87
0.65
0.82
0.9
0.75
0.73
0.78
1.01
131
11
0.93
0.87
0.87
0.9

DIM.

0.54
0.55
0.69
0.71
0.73
0.76
1.07
113
1.22
14

DIM.
A

0.72
0.92
0.99
119
127
135
144
181
1.93
214

DIM.
C

0.54
0.71
0.85
0.6
0.82
0.93
0.78
0.73
0.82
1.01
1.25
1.08
0.9
0.87
0.87
1.01

60397
COUNTERSUNK PLUGS

60399
SOLID PLUGS

—————
=\—
f

IWI

L

|
|
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Lee
Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

60460 TEES (continued)

SIZE
CODE

0067LF
0075LF
0100LF
0104LF
0106LF
0107LF
0108LF
0109LF
0117LF
0118LF
0126LF
0127LF
0150LF
0157LF
0158LF
0159LF
0160LF
0161LF
0162LF
0169LF
0170LF
0171LF
0180LF
0181LF
0182LF
0215LF
0221LF
0222LF
0223LF
0224LF
0234LF
0235LF
0236LF
0237LF
0245LF
0247LF
0256LF
0295LF
0302LF
0303LF
0304LF
0305LF
0306LF
0315LF
0316LF
0328LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/2x3/8x3/8
1/2x1/4x1/2
3/4
3/4x3/4x1-1/2
3/4x3/4x1
3/4x3/4x1/2
3/4x3/4x3/8
3/4x3/4x1/4
3/4x1/2x3/4
3/4x1/2x1/2
3/4x3/8x3/4
3/4x3/8x1/2
1
1x1x1-1/2
1x1x1-1/4
1x1x3/4
1x1x1/2
1x1x3/8
1x1x1/4
1x3/4x1
1x3/4x3/4
1x3/4x1/2
1x1/2x1
1x1/2x3/4
1x1/2x1/2
1-1/4
1-1/4x1-1/4x1-1/2
1-1/4x1-1/4x1
1-1/4x1-1/4x3/4
1-1/4x1-1/4x1/2
1-1/4x1x1-1/4
1-1/4x1x1
1-1/4x1x3/4
1-1/4x1x1/2
1-1/4x3/4x1-1/4
1-1/4x3/4x3/4
1-1/4x1/2x1-1/4
1-12
1-1/2x1-1/2x2
1-1/2x1-1/2x1-1/4
1-1/21-1/2x1
1-1/2x1-1/2x3/4
1-1/2x1-1/2x1/2
1-1/2x1-1/4x1-1/2
1-1/2x1-1/4x1-1/4
1-1/2x1x1-1/2

APPROX
NETWT.

0.2488
0.2901
0.4828
1
0.648
0411
0.399
0.346
0.42
0.401
0.3562
0.784
1.15
0.964
0.7166
05768
0.5594
0.585
0.6854
0575
0.463
0.79
0.51
0.45
1.1563
1.7425
1.0928
0.908
0.929
0.9279
0.9349
0.85
0.775
1.0983
0.72
0915
1.5225
2145
145
1.348
1.197
1.12
14722
1333
1.5466
1.24

DIM.

A
0.93
093
1.18
17
131
1.08
1
1
1.18
1.08
1.18
1.09
143
172
16
13
1.2
1.12
1.06
131
13
1.2
143
13
1.16
1.69
1.81
152
139
1.29
1.69
152
139
131
1.69
145
1.69
1.84
207
172
1.55
142
132
1.84
172
1.94

125 Ibs.

DIM.
B

0.82
0.87
1.18
17
131
1.08
1
1
m
1.01
1.08
0.87
143
172
1.6
13
1.2
1.12
1.06
143
1.18
1.08
124
m
0.93
1.69
1.81
152
139
1.29
1.6
141
13
1.21
148
131
14
1.84
2.07
172
1.55
142
132
1.81
1.69
18

DIM.

0.9
093
1.18
134

1.09
143
155
152
131
124
113
1.15
143
131
1.24
143
131
1.16
1.69
172
16
148
14
1.69
16
148
145
1.69
1.62
1.69
1.84
1.89
1.81
172
16
153
1.84
1.81
1.94

P.0.1229 - Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 - Fax 800.876.1800

Disclaimer: Subject to Change without notice n



Lee
Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

60460 TEES (continued)

SIZE
CODE

0329LF
0330LF
0339LF
0350LF
0390LF
0396LF
0397LF
0398LF
0399LF
0400LF
0401LF
0402LF
0413LF
0414LF
0415LF
0416LF
0429LF
0444LF
0457LF
0458LF
0520LF
0531LF
0532LF
0533LF
0534LF
0535LF
0548LF
0549LF
0564LF
0650LF
0662LF
0663LF
0664LF
0666LF
0678LF
0693LF
0695LF
0780LF
0860LF
0872LF
0975LF
1100LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

1-1/2x1x1-1/4
1-1/2x1x1
1-1/2x3/4x1-1/2
1-1/2x1/2x1-1/2
2
2x2x3
2x2x2-1/2
2x2-1-172
2x2-1-1/4
2x2x1
2x2x3/4
2x2x1/2
2x1-1/2x2
2x1-1/2x1-1/2
2x1-1/2x1-1/4
2x1-1/2x1
2x1-1/4x2
2x1x2
2x3/4x2
2x3/4x1-1/2
212
2-1/2x2-1/2x2
2-1/2x2-1/2x1-1/2
2-1/2x2-1/2x1-1/4
2-1/2x2-1/2x1
2-1/2x2-1/2x3/4
2-1/2x2x2-1/2
2-1/2x2x2
2-1/2x1-1/2x2
3
3x3x2-1/2
3x3x2
3x3x1-1/2
3x3x1
3x2-1/2x2-1/2
3x2x3
3x2x2
3-112
4
4x4x2
5
6

APPROX
NETWT.

1.15
1.3525
145
2.6667
3.76
3.6667
21122
2.065
191
1.696
1.6725
2345
1.96
1.85
1.6364
2.0984
24675
2.5566
1.83
1.830
4.5564
40875
3.755
3
29833
3.0766
418
2829
3.515
6.705
6.45
5.545
5
439
5.97
6.14
3.4025
8.2396
11.353
8
217
33.66

DIM.
A

18
15
1.84
1.94
212
2.78
26
1.89
177
1.59
147
149
212
1.89
177
177
212
212
212
244
2.7
239
244
2.04
187
174
27
2.39
27
3.08
283
2.52
2.29
2
27
3.08
2.52
332
3.79
2.74
45
513

125 Ibs.

DIM
B

153
1.65
1.6
1.66
212
278
26
1.89
177
159
147
149
2.07
1.84
1.62
139
1.94
202
202
225
27
239
244
2.04
1.87
174
26
225
251
3.08
283
2.52
229
2
283
2.89
225
332
3.79
2.74
45
513

DIM.

18
18
1.84
1.94
212
24
2.39
2,07
2.04
1.95
1.84
1.88
212
2.07
1.93
193
212
212
212
225
2.7
26
263
245
237
232
27
26
27
3.08
299
2.89
28
2.66
2.99
3.08
2.89
332
3.79
341
45
513
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Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings lHH [J'I’HSS

60467
60467 DROP TEES 125 Ibs. DROP TEES
SIZE NOMINAL ~ APPROX DIM. DIM. DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B C D
0025LF 3/8 0.251 0.82 0.53 0.82 0.82

B
60486
60486 STREET TEES 125 lbs. STREET TEES

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM. DIM. I /

CODE Size NETWT. A B C ==
0025LF 3/8 0.2151 0.82 1.24 0.82 ”ﬂ; =1
0050LF 12 027 1.01 1.48 1.01 L, ,ll'm/” N _
0100LF 3/4 04587 118 165 118 ”’” I /] ,

A

0150LF 1 0.79 143 1.98 143 R 5
0215LF 1-1/4 1.34 1.69 224 1.69
0390LF 2 256 212 2.88 212

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B
0002LF 1/4 0.1805 1.78 1.28
0025LF 3/8 0.23 1.78 128
0050LF 12 0.3023 2.19 1.58
0100LF 3/4 0.6466 262 19
0150LF 1 09733 3.18 233
0215LF 1-1/4 1.717 3.85 283
0295LF 1-1/2 2201 4.24 3.14
0390LF 2 3.197 5 376
0520LF 2-1/2 6.39 6.25 4.73
0650LF 3 10.19 7.26 5.55
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61657 STANDARD UNIONS 125 Ibs. TANDARS UNIONS
SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. ARV
CODE SIZE NETWT. A \\ I
0002LF 1/4 015 144 NN\
0025LF 3/8 045 1.63 K\
0050LF 12 04 1.81 R il — -
0100LF 3/4 0.75 2 U
0150LF 1 115 219 \:\\\\:\:\\:\\, /1 ///
0215LF 1-1/4 1.425 244 \W ) \: \/\
0295LF 1-1/2 2.02 263
0390LF 2 314 294 A

63155 EXTRA HEAVY CAPS 250 Ibs. EXTRA?—|3E1:\5Y CAPS

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. A
CODE SIZE NETWT. A
0050LF 1/2 0.2255 0.76

N
AN

0100LF 3/4 0373 084 7
0150LF 1 06 099
0215LF 1-1/4 1.05 11 o 72;/”7
0295LF 1172 124 115 7
0390LF 2 20933 132

NN
N
AN

63165
63165 EXTRA HEAVY COUPLINGS 250 Ibs. EXTRA HEAVY COUPLINGS

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. A
CODE SIZE NETWT. A
0002LF 1/4 0.1457 1.06
0025LF 3/8 0.241 1.16
0050LF 172 0.3587 134
0100LF 3/4 0.5726 152
0107LF 3/4x1/2 0.45 136
0150LF 1 09117 1.67
0159LF 1x3/4 0.7048 1.7
0160LF 1x1/2 0.75 2
0215LF 1-1/4 137 193
0222LF 1-1/4x1 1.2183 213
0295LF 1-172 1.7948 215
0303LF 1-1/2x1-1/4 1.674 225
0304LF 1-1/2x1 145 225
0390LF 2 2.756 2.53
0398LF 2x1-1/2 23 232
0520LF 2-1/2 41 2.88
0531LF 2-1/2x2 3.4167 263

P.0.1229 . Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 - Fax 800.876.1800 Disclaimer: Subject to Change without notice
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63195 EXTRA HEAVY CROSSES 2501b 63195
S. EXTRA HEAVY CROSSES
SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B
0050LF 12 0.711 112 112
0100LF 3/4 1.236 131 131
0150LF 1 1.95 15 15
0215LF 1-1/4 292 1.75 1.75
0295LF 1-1/2 406 1.94 1.94
0390LF 2 5.75 2.25 2.25

cerns S sons
SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B
0002LF 1/4 0.167 0.81 0.81
0025LF 3/8 0.291 0.95 0.95
0050LF 12 04737 112 112
0100LF 3/4 0.6703 1.31 1.31
0150LF 1 1312 15 15
0215LF 1-1/4 1812 1.75 175
0295LF 1-1/2 2.595 1.94 1.94
0390LF 2 3.536 2.25 2.25
0520LF 2-1/2 5.575 2.7 2.7
0650LF 3 8.2 3.08 3.08

63254
63254 EXTRA HEAVY STREET ELBOWS 250 Ibs. EXTRA HEAVY STREET ELBOWS

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B

0150LF 1 0.8485 143 1.98

0295LF 1-172 2.1002 1.84 246
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63290 EXTRA HEAVY 45° ELBOWS 250 Ibs.

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B
0050LF 12 04 0.88 0.88
0100LF 3/4 0611 098 098
0150LF 1 0.9592 112 112
0215LF 1-1/4 154 129 129
0295LF 1-172 21035 143 143
0390LF 2 3.205 168 168
0520LF 2172 5 195 195
0650LF 3 7.250 217 217

63460 EXTRA HEAVY TEES 250 Ibs.

DIM.

SIZE
CODE

0002LF
0025LF
0050LF
0059LF
0100LF
0150LF
0159LF
0160LF
0180LF
0215LF
0224LF
0295LF
0390LF
0402LF
0520LF
0860LF

64657 EXTRA HEAVY UNIONS 250 lbs.

SIZE
CODE

0002LF
0025LF
0050LF
0100LF
0150LF
0215LF
0295LF
0390LF
0520LF
0650LF

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/4
3/8
172
1/2x1/2x1/4
3/4
1
1x1x3/4
1x1x1/2
1x1/2x1
1-1/4
1-1/4x1-1/4x1/2
1-1/2
2
2X2X1/2
2-1/2
4

NOMINAL
SIZE

1/4
3/8
172
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-172

2-1/2

APPROX
NETWT.

0.209
0.354
0.64
0.51
1.048
1.556
13
1.155
1.0646
2432
1.6308
3.15
5.05
7.55
7.55
19

PKG.
Qry.

150
100
50
40
40
20

DIM.

A
0.81
0.95
1.12
0.87
131

15
137
126

1.5
175
133
1.94
225
149
27
3.79

DIM.
B

0.81
0.95
1.12
0.87
131
15
137
1.26
138
175
133
1.94
2.25
149
27
3.79

APPROX
NETWT.

0.35
0.5
0.66
1.05
1.65
2.356
2.95
3.95
5.65
88

C
0.81
0.95
1.12
0.87
131

15
145
136

15
175
153
1.94
225
1.88
2.7
3.79

DIM.
A

1.56
175
2
2125
244
2.69
281
3.18
3.62
3.69

63290
EXTRA HEAVY 45° ELBOWS

63460
EXTRA HEAVY TEES

\

l\\\\\\\\\\ 1

WJMWJM

64657
EXTRA HEAVY UNIONS

////

0 v

g

IS 7/
g

Q )

TSN 7 7

AN\
NN

P.0.1229 - Anniston, AL 36202 - Call 800.876.1811 « Fax 800.876.1800

Disclaimer: Subject to Change without notice



Lee
Free

Domestic Cast Threaded Fittings

lee Brass

64668 EXTRA HEAVY UNION ELBOWS 250 lbs.

SIZE NOMINAL APPROX DIM. DIM.
CODE SIZE NETWT. A B
0025LF 3/8 0.66 0.94 2125
0050LF 12 0.85 1.125 231
0100LF 3/4* 1.55 131 2.56
0150LF 1 1.95 15 294
0215LF 1-1/4 2.95 2.04 3.7
0295LF 1-172 39 1.94 3.62
0390LF 2* 5.2 225 4.12

*Elbows on these unions sizes are 125 class

64668
EXTRA HEAVY UNION ELBOWS
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Domestic Cast Threaded Flanges lHH HFHSS

In addition to various specialty flanges, Lee manufactures a complete line of standard flanges as listed below:

1504# and 300# threaded flange dimensions (including blind flanges) conform to ANSI B16.24.
Consult factory for quotations on all other flanges.

32342 STANDARD BRONZE COMPANION FLANGE* 150 Ib TAND o BRONZE
SIZE  NOMINAL APPROX DIM.  DIM.  DIM.  DIM.  DIM.  DIM. COMPANION FLANGE
CODE  SIZE  NETWT. A B C D E F

0050LF 12 097 35 238 059 063 031 4

0100LF  3/4 136 38 275 063 063 034 4

0150LF 1 178 425 312 069 063 038 4 *

0215LF  1-1/4 211 463 35 081 063 041 4

0295LF 1172 286 5 388 088 063 044 4

0390LF 2 4304 6 475 1 0.75 05 4

0520LF 212 672 7 55 112 075 056 4

0650LF 3 8535 75 6 119 075 063 4

0860LF 4 1241 9 75 131 075 069 8

0975LF 5 1383 10 85 144 088 075 8

100LF 6 182 11 95 156 088 081 8

*Steam 150 Ibs./sq. in., Non-shock cold WOG 225 Ibs.

T
SZE  NOMINAL APPROX DIM.  DIM. DM, DIM.  DIM. C= NO. OF BOLT HOLES
CODE  SIZE  NETWT. A B C D E —oe
0390LF 2 4133 6 475 4 075 05 R INSSNNSNNN :
0520LF 212 70800 7 55 4 075 056 : -
O650LF 3 89400 75 6 4 075 083
0860LF 4 139700 9 75 8 075 069
0975LF 5 180100 10 85 8 088 075
MOOLF 6 251667 11 95 8 088 081

*Steam 150 Ibs./sq. in., Non-shock cold WOG 225 Ibs.

52345 EXTRA HEAVY BRONZE CONPANON FLANGE" 001> [
COMPANION FLANGE
SEE NI PROL DM UL DML O onk O oL QD O
0295LF 1-1/2 6.1600 6.12 45 0.88 0.88 0.69 4
0390LF 2 6.5500 6.5 5 1 0.75 0.78 8 ‘
0520LF 2-1/2 8.6400 7.5 5.88 112 0.88 0.81 8 i
0650LF 3 12.6600 8.25 6.63 1.19 0.88 0.9 8
0860LF 4 204412 10 7.88 131 0.88 1.09 8
*Steam 300 Ibs./sq. in., Non-shock cold WOG 500 Ibs.
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